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Belfry Gas Company, Inc. 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Belfry, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

Original SHEETN0 .. __ 1 _____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

______ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

RETAIL RATES 

Monthly Usage 

Base Rate 

First 1, 000 cubic feet $4.2667 
(Minimum Bill) 

0ver 1,000 cubic feet $2 . 7182 

DATE OF ISSUE._~J~u~n~e"--'2"'-'3':LI-, ~2~0~0~3~....,-,-------­
Month I Date I Year 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORD THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 003-00182 DATED 06/23/03 

Gas Cost 
Recovery 

Rate Total 

$6 . 7682 $11.0349 

$6.7682 $ 9.4864 

CANCELLED 

OCT 2003 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUL 0 2 2003 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1 l 

BY ~(h~"bu.,.""-:-'1 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 



Belfry Gas Company, Inc. 
· (Name of Utility) 

FOR Belfry, Kentutky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

Original SHEETN0 .. __ ~1 __________ __ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _________ _ 

_______ SHEET NO. _______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

RETAIL RATES 

Monthly Usage 

First 1,000 cubic feet 
(Minimum Bill) 

Over 1,000 cubic feet 

Base Rate 

$4.2667 

$2.7182 

DATEOFISSUE __ ~M~a~r~c~h~~2~6~,~2~0~0~3~~------------­
Month I Date I Year 

TITLE President 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2003-00084 DATED 03 I 26 I 03 

Gas Cost 
Recovery 

Rate 

$7.2813 

$7.2813 

CAt-iCE'LLED 

JUL 2C03 

Total 

$11.548 

$9.9995 

I 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

APR 0 2 2003 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
S!;CTION 9 (1) 

BY~~~'=' 
EXECUTIVE OIRECTO" 



• 
Belfry Gas Company, Inc. 

(Name of Utility) 

FOR Belfry, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

Original SHEETNO. 1 --------

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

SHEET NO. ------ --------

RATES AND CHARGES 

RETAIL RATES 

Monthly Usage 

Base Rate 

First 1 , 000 cubic .feet $4.2667 
(Minimum Bill) 

Over 1, 000 cubic feet $2.7182 

DATEOFISSUE December 20, 2002 
Month I Date I Year 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2 0 0 2- 0 0 4 6 0 DATED 1 2 I 2 0 I 0 2 

Gas Cost 
Recovery 

Rate Toibal 

$5.4018 $9.6685 

$5.4018 $8.1200 

CANCELLED 

APR 2003 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JAN 0 1 2003 

PURSUANT ro 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

BY ~~(t~~'=' 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
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Selfr~Gas Com8any, 
arne ofUtility 

Inc. 

FOR Belfry, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

Original SHEETNO. 1 · _ __;_ _____ _ 
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. -------
__________ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

RETAIL RATES 

Monthly Usage 

First 1,000 cubic feet 
(Minimum Bill) 

Over 1,000 cubic feet 

I ' 

Base Rate 

$4.~667 

$2.7182 

CANCELLED 

JAN 2003 

DATE OF ISSUE September 2 6, 2 0 0 2 
-----~,M~o~nt~h7/ D~a~te'I~Y~ea~r------

TITLE President 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2 0 0 2- 0 0 3 1 9 DATED 0 9 I 2 6 I 0 2 

Gas Cost 
Recovery 

Rate Total 

$3.8693 $8.1360 

$3.8693 $6.5875 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

OCT 0 1 7nn2 

PURSUANT TO 807 K.'\R 5:011 
SECTION 9 1 1 l 

/, f.'~ 
BY ~~.~1!:,._..._-~-::::l.,.____ __ 

EXECUTIVE DIRt.,:::. roR 

PUBLIC SERVICE r•r 
OFKEN­

EFFE' 

OCT 0 

PURSUANT T 
SEC 

BY~1 ··· 
EXECUT· ... -


